
Northern Division
Friday Night

Novice Single Foul 9 Ball

Team Standings
Week #1 - Results

Team Name Tavern W L Games June 8th 2018

1.) Dylan's Cantina #3 - Dylan's Cantina #3 1 0 15 Rack N Roll 13 Noreens #1 12
2.) Easy Money - Speed Zone #3 1 0 15 Kellye Lasiter 1 4 Kirk Finley 4 1
3.) Front Row #14 - Front Row #14 1 0 15 Dustin Hamer 2 3 Jim Thompson 1 4
4.) Twizzle Sticks - Madison Ave #1 1 0 15 Derrick Porter 4 1 Randy Corwin 3 2
5.) Rack N Roll - Front Row #13 1 0 13 James Lasiter 3 2 Ronnie Corwin 1 4
6.) Noreens #1 - Noreens #1 0 1 12 Jan Schwitters 3 2 Keith Shipley 3 2
7.) Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 - Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 0 1 10
8.) Office 6 Bar #7 - Office 6 Bar #7 0 1 10 Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 10 Easy Money 15
9.) Shooters Bar #1 - Shooters Bar #1 0 1 10 Mike Didier 4 1 Billy Kini 3 2
10.) Office 6 Bar #8 - Office 6 Bar #8 0 0 0 Chip Carper 1 4 David Heilhecker 1 4
11.) The Plate #4 - The Plate #4 0 0 0 Lisa Herman 0 5 Dennis Louks 5 0

Anthony Aqquire 2 3 Geno Miller 4 1
Bob G. (need Last) 3 2 Dave Butterbaugh 2 3

Division Top 15 Players NO SHEETS
Twizzle Sticks 15 Shooters Bar #1 10

Players Name Team W L Win % Vance Garner II 3 2 Brandon G 2 3
Erich Horton 2 3 Brandon F 1 4

1.) Dennis Louks - Easy Money 5 0 1.000 Scott Horton 2 3 Mike B 2 3
2.) Steven Trinberg - Twizzle Sticks 5 0 1.000 Steven Trinberg 5 0 Tami Z 1 4
3.) Derrick Porter - Rack N Roll 4 1 0.800 Dakota 3 2 Vilan H 4 1
4.) Geno Miller - Easy Money 4 1 0.800 Please use full names...NO SHEETS
5.) Jason Southwick - Front Row #14 4 1 0.800 Office 6 Bar #7 10 Front Row #14 15
6.) John Schwartz - Front Row #14 4 1 0.800 AC Contreras 1 4 Alan Barry 1 4
7.) Kirk Finley - Noreens #1 4 1 0.800 Oliver Gonzales 2 3 John Schwartz 4 1
8.) Mike Didier - Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 4 1 0.800 Jennifer Cordaro 2 3 Abbie Jenkins 3 2
9.) Vilan H - Shooters Bar #1 4 1 0.800 Lupe Gonzales 2 3 Jason Southwick 4 1
10.) Abbie Jenkins - Front Row #14 3 2 0.600 Rhonda Murray 3 2 Joey Forte 3 2
11.) Billy Kini - Easy Money 3 2 0.600
12.) Bob G. (need Last) - Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 3 2 0.600 The Plate #4 0 Office 6 Bar #8 0
13.) Dakota - Twizzle Sticks 3 2 0.600
14.) James Lasiter - Rack N Roll 3 2 0.600 Match Not Played
15.) Jan Schwitters - Rack N Roll 3 2 0.600

9 Ball On The Break

Derrick Porter - Rack N Roll Dylan's Cantina #3 15 BYE WEEK 0
Steven Trinberg - Twizzle Sticks

Dakota - Twizzle Sticks
Brandon F - Shooters Bar #1

Mike B - Shooters Bar #1
Joey Forte - Front Row #14

AC Contreras - Office 6 Bar #7
Chip Carper - Dylan's Double Deuce Team Roster's & Player's Information on the Back.

-

5 And 0 Winners Week #2 Schedule June 15th 2018
BYE WEEK at Front Row #13

Steven Trinberg - Twizzle Sticks Noreens #1 at Dylan's Cantina #3
Dennis Louks - Easy Money Office 6 Bar #8 at Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3

- Speed Zone #3 at The Plate #4
- Front Row #14 at Madison Ave #1

Shooters Bar #1 at Office 6 Bar #7
13th Game Winners

Derrick Porter - Rack N Roll Tavern Location's
Dakota - Twizzle Sticks Front Row #13 4180 S. Jones 702-876-7667

John Schwartz - Front Row #14 Noreens #1 2799 E. Tropicana 702-458-7557
Billy Kini - Easy Money Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 3085 S. Nellis 702-451-9221

- Speed Zone #3 4355 E. Craig 702-434-1238
- Madison Ave #1 855 E. Twain Ave 702-735-4535

Shooters Bar #1 4465 E. Sahara 702-933-0775
Office 6 Bar #7 2570 E. Tropicana 702-454-0770

News and Miscues Front Row #14 4180 S. Jones 702-876-7667
The Plate #4 2396 S. Lamb 702-431-3334
Office 6 Bar #8 2570 E. Tropicana 702-454-0770
Dylan's Cantina #3 3508 E Lake Mead 702-642-5170



Team Rosters And Individual Stats
Only 2 "A" players can play on a team. "A" players are determined by players performance in SN9BALL.

A player must compete in 70% of season matches to be eligible for division turkey shoot.
A player must compete in 30% of season matches to be eligible for playoffs.

Rack N Roll W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th Noreens #1 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
Kellye Lasiter 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0 Kirk Finley 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 0
Dustin Hamer 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Jim Thompson 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0
Derrick Porter 4 1 0.800 100% 1 0 1 Randy Corwin 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0
James Lasiter 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0 Ronnie Corwin 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0
Jan Schwitters 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0 Keith Shipley 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0

Donna Schwitters 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Carmella Thompson 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Butch Van Boxel 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Mike Malfra 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Tim Mays 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Dylan's Dbl Deuce #3 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th Easy Money W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
Mike Didier 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 0 Billy Kini 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 1
Chip Carper 1 4 0.200 100% 1 0 0 David Heilhecker 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0
Lisa Herman 0 5 0.000 100% 0 0 0 Dennis Louks 5 0 1.000 100% 0 1 0

Anthony Aqquire 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Geno Miller 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 0
Bob G. (need Last) 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0 Dave Butterbaugh 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Twizzle Sticks W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th Shooters Bar #1 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
Vance Garner II 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0 Brandon G 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0

Erich Horton 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Brandon F 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0
Scott Horton 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Mike B 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0

Steven Trinberg 5 0 1.000 100% 1 1 0 Tami Z 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0
Dakota 3 2 0.600 100% 1 0 1 Vilan H 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 0

Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Office 6 Bar #7 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th Front Row #14 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
AC Contreras 1 4 0.200 100% 1 0 0 Alan Barry 1 4 0.200 100% 0 0 0

Oliver Gonzales 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 John Schwartz 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 1
Jennifer Cordaro 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Abbie Jenkins 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0

Lupe Gonzales 2 3 0.400 100% 0 0 0 Jason Southwick 4 1 0.800 100% 0 0 0
Rhonda Murray 3 2 0.600 100% 0 0 0 Joey Forte 3 2 0.600 100% 1 0 0

Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

The Plate #4 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th Office 6 Bar #8 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
Player #1 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #1 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #2 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #2 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #3 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #3 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #4 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #4 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #5 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #5 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Dylan's Cantina #3 W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th BYE WEEK W L Win % % Ply'd 9BB 5&0 13th
Player #1 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #1 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #2 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #2 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #3 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #3 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #4 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #4 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Player #5 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Player #5 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0

Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0
Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0 Open Roster Spot 0 0 0.000 0% 0 0 0


